KV.GCMEDICAL COLTECE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT

PG TEACHING September- 2019

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
3/9/2019 Tuesday JOURNAL CLUB - Dr.Keerthi Dr.Ravishankar
otosyphillis
4/9/2019 Wednesday CASE PRESENTATION- Dr. Madhumitha Dr.Mohan k Appaji
SUBMANDIBULAR
SIALOLITHIASIS
6/9/2019 Friday Seminar — tracheostomy Dr .Masira Mathin | Dr.Ravishankar
11/9/2019 Wednesday Case presentation — Dr. Jyoti Dr.Mohan k Appaji
(L)AFRS
(L) Sinonasal malignancy
13/9/2019 Friday Journal Club-Optical Dr. Madhumitha Dr.Ravishankar
coherence Tomograph
17/9/2019 Tuesday Seminar —presentation on | Dr.Keerthi Dr.Mohan k Appaji
physiology of olfaction
18/9/2019 Wednesday Seminar —Juvenile Dr. Madhumitha Dr.Ravishankar
Angiofibroma
20/9//2019 Friday Seminar —Fungal Sinusitis | Dr. Jyoti Dr.Mohan k Appaji
24/9/2019 Tuesday Seminar —Vestibular Dr. Madhumitha Dr.Ravishankar
Schwanomma
25/9/2019 Wednesday SEMINAR —GRAFT & Dr. Jyoti Dr.Mohan k Appaji
ALAPO IN H&N —PART 1
27/9/2019 Friday SEMINAR-ANATOMY OF Dr .Masira Mathin | Dr.Ravishankar
SALIVARY GLANDS AND
PHYSIOLOGY OF SALIVA
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